1060
197 38.5%
50

2004 11
alert

17 11

National Patient Safety Agency

512

2003
patient safety



pH

pH

55

pH



L 2R 2R 2

pH pH

2006
No.12 P83-89
ational patient safety agency.(2005) “Reducing the harm caused by misplaced
nasogastric feeding tubes, ” Patient safety alert 05 ( http://www.npsa.nhs.uk)

2005
2004
2002
No.8

03-5217-2326



